
NTPA Executive Team 2020 

 

 

Name 

 

Role School Contact Details 

Britany Roestenburg President 

(AGPPA & APPA Representative) 

Nakara Primary 

School 

Ntpa.president@ntschools.net 

 

Jo Poulter Exec Officer Nakara Primary 

School 

Ntpa.admin@ntschools.net 

 

Carolyn Edwards Secretary Zuccoli Primary Carolyn.edwards@ntschools.net 

 

Sabina Smith VP Secondary 

(ASPA Representative) 

Nhulunbuy High 

School 

Sabina.smith@ntschools.net 

 

Belinda Pearson VP Primary 

(AGPPA Representative) 

Braitling Primary Belinda.pearson@ntschools.net 

 

Robyn Thorpe Treasurer Dripstone Middle 

School 

Robyn.thorpe@ntschools.net 

 

Lorraine Evans Darwin Chapter Malak Primary Lorraine.evans@ntschools.net 

 

Helen Chatto PaRR Chapter Girraween 

Primary 

Helen.chatto@ntschools.net 

 

Stephen Nimmo Barkly Chapter Arlparra School 

 

stephen.nimmo@ntschools.net 

 

Joe Hewett Arnhem Chapter Shepherdson 

College 

Joe.hewett@ntschools.net 

 

Jeff Parker Katherine Chapter Clyde Fenton 

Primary School 

Jeff.parker@ntschools.net 
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